
 
 

CHANGE ORDER NO. 2 

CITY OF BLAINE    ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

DATE: July 14, 2017 
  
PROJECT NO.: 14-09 
  
PROJECT/LOCATION: Blaine Wetland Sanctuary – Parking Lot and Site Access Improvements
  
DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE PERFORMED: Replacement of unsuitable soils  
 

Item 
No. 

Description 
Estimated 
Quantity 

Unit Unit Price Amount

1 REPLACE UNSUITABLE SOILS (EV) 1,098 CY $34.00 $37,332.00

TOTAL: $37,332.00

 
Original Contract Amount $247,414.00 

Change Order No. 1 Contract Increase   $13,300.00 

Change Order No. 2 Contract Increase          $37,332.00 

Amended Contract Amount $298,046.00 
 
It is understood and mutually agreed that the Contractor shall proceed with the performance of any changes in the 
work so ordered by the Engineer at unit bid prices or at prices identified on this field order.  Contractor shall not 
proceed with this work or sign this field order until he understands the direction given and agrees with the method of 
payment.  If an adjustment in unit price or a new unit price is agreed upon in this field order, the City Engineering 
Department assumes full responsibility for future approval of a change order. 
 
 
 
 
CITY OF BLAINE CONTRACTOR:   

DUNAWAY CONSTRUCTION 
  

 
By       By 
  
Title Public Services Manager   Title 
  
Date                                 Date 
 


